IN.PACT™ AV Drug-Coated Balloon (DCB)
Get ahead of
AV fistula restenosis1
The proactive approach for AV fistula maintenance
in end-stage kidney disease (ESKD) patients
Fewer interventions,
more of what matters
Patients with ESKD may need frequent AV fistula interventions to maintain proper

130 cm
Balloon
diameter
 (mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
RBP
(atm)
IAV04004008P - 4.0 40 5 8 14
IAV04006008P - 4.0 60 5 8 14
IAV04008008P - 4.0 80 5 8 14
IAV04012008P - 4.0 120 5 8 14
IAV05004008P - 5.0 40 6 8 14
IAV05006008P - 5.0 60 6 8 14
IAV05008008P - 5.0 80 6 8 14
IAV05012008P - 5.0 120 6 8 14
IAV06004008P - 6.0 40 6 8 14
IAV06006008P - 6.0 60 6 8 14
IAV06008008P - 6.0 80 6 8 14
IAV06012008P - 6.0 120 6 8 14
IAV07004008P - 7.0 40 7 8 14
IAV07006008P - 7.0 60 7 8 14
IAV07008008P - 7.0 80 7 8 14
IAV08004008P IAV08004013P 8.0 40 7 8 10
IAV08006008P IAV08006013P 8.0 60 7 8 10
IAV08008008P IAV08008013P 8.0 80 7 8 10
IAV09004008P IAV09004013P 9.0 40 7 8 10
IAV09006008P IAV09006013P 9.0 60 7 8 10
IAV09008008P IAV09008013P 9.0 80 7 8 10
IAV10004008P IAV10004013P 10.0 40 7 6 9
IAV12004008P IAV12004013P 12.0 40 9 6 9
1. Lookstein RA, Haruguchi H, Ouriel K, et al. Drug-coated balloons
for dysfunctional dialysis arteriovenous fistulas. N Engl J Med. August
20, 2020;383(8):733–742. Highlighted results reported at both 180 and
210 days.